
103

103

103

117

117

133

133

205

205

301

147

147

205

299
117

133

147

0

0

50

50

100

100

100 150 200
m/z

250 300 100 150 200
m/z

250 300 350 100 150 200
m/z

250 300 350 400 450 500

100 150 200
m/z m/z

250 300 350 100 150 200 250 300 350 400100 150 200
m/z

250 300

2
1

3

5
4

6
7

0

2

1

3

5

4

6

0

2

1

3

5

4

6
79

8

Ab
so

lu
te

 a
bu

nd
an

ce
 (1

03 )

Ab
so

lu
te

 a
bu

nd
an

ce
 (1

03 )

Ab
so

lu
te

 a
bu

nd
an

ce
 (1

02 )

R
el

at
iv

e 
ab

un
da

nc
e 

(%
)

0

50

50

100

100

R
el

at
iv

e 
ab

un
da

nc
e 

(%
)

0

50

50

100

100

R
el

at
iv

e 
ab

un
da

nc
e 

(%
)

103

85

100

102

102
147

158

100

390

158

299 414

117133

133

133

211

211

299

299

147

205

158299

P

TMS

TMS
TMS O

OO

O

TMS

TMS

O

HN

O

TMSTMS

TMS

O

O

O

Raw spectrum at 7.274 min

Deconvoluted spectrum at Fiehn RI=344208 Deconvoluted spectrum at Fiehn RI=344605 Deconvoluted spectrum at Fiehn RI=345956

Raw spectrum at 7.279 min Raw spectrum at 7.295 min

Glycerol-3TMS Phosphoric acid-3TMS Leucine-2TMS
Ref. RI=344466 Ref. RI=345365 Ref. RI=346101

✓ ✓ ✓

LECO GC-TOFMS

0

2

4

6

8

Ab
so

lu
te

 a
bu

nd
an

ce
 (1

03 )

7.24 7.26 7.28
Retention time (min)

7.30 7.32

Glycerol: m/z 147
Phosphoric acid: m/z 299
Leucine: m/z 158
Unknown: m/z 85

Match: 840
R.Match: 914

Match: 687
R.Match: 959

Match: 695
R.Match: 750

Match: 309
R.Match: 642

Match: 360
R.Match: 485

Match: 843
R.Match: 847

Nature Methods: doi:10.1038/nmeth.4512



Shimadzu GC-QMS
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Bruker GC-TOFMS
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Thermo GC-QExactive
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